[bookmark: _GoBack]Total Compensation Package for Northlake Public Library District FY25-26 


	Position
	Annual Salary
	Vacation Days
	Sick Days
	Health Insurance
	Dental Insurance

	Director – Laura Bartnik
	$114,367
	20
	12
	0
	0

	Assistant Director & Head of Guest Services – Raleigh Ocampo
	$89,017
	20
	12
	$7,523
	$403

	Head of Adult Services – Marion Olea
	$70,239
	20
	12
	$7,523
	$403



